

<

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4981/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2006 in CRLM No. 54334/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PREM SURAJ PARKASH @ PREM NAYYAR AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,impleadment and office report)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, adv.

Mr. L.M. Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Ashok Bhatia)
Court Master